High Strike Rate Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Strike Rate. High Strike Rate website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:05 Selsey Sizzler 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.99
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:45 Moonlighting 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.99
Musselburgh
Single 30th 17:00 Furlong Factor 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 29.99
Chepstow
Single 29th 16:20 Windsor [Alibaba 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 24.49
Single 29th 14:20 Windsor |Vincenzo 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.49
Coccotti
Single 29th 15:50 Windsor |Rhyme 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.49
Scheme
Single 29th 14:00 Quickstep Lady 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.49
Yarmouth
Single 29th 16:30 Thirsk  |Soldierpoy 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 20.49
Single 29th 13:50 Windsor |Fromnowon 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.14 17.49
Single 29th 14:50 Windsor |Broughtons 3.75 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 15.35
Gold
Single 28th 15:35 Windsor [Overwrite 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 15.35
Single 28th 16:30 Pablo Escobarr 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.85
Newmarket
Single 28th 12:00 Hamilton |My Best Friend 2.62 2.00 Win 1 3.24 12.85
Single 28th 14:45 Kadupul 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.61
Newmarket
Single 28th 16:30 First In Line 3.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 10.61
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:55 Desert Icon 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 10.61
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:20 Windsor |Baarrij 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3.86
Single 28th 15:20 Ascension 2.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.14
Newmarket
Single 27th 16:20 Lingfield [Emirati Dirham 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.86
Single 27th 17:35 Walkonby 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.86
Newmarket
Single 27th 15:15 \Volkan Star 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 5.86
Newmarket
Single 27th 16:35 Redcar |Van Gerwen 4.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 0.34
Single 27th 14:40 Vale Of Kent 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.34
Newmarket
Single 27th 19:45 Curragh |Sovereign 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.34
Single 27th 19:15 Curragh [Santiago 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 3.34
Single 27th 19:30 Lingfield |Pioneering 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.59
Single 27th 17:55 Lingfield |Healing Power 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.59
Single 27th 18:30 Lingfield |Dancing Rave 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.59
Single 27th 17:00 Al Qagaa 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 4.59
Newmarket
Single 26th 16:50 Shauyra 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 3.59
Newmarket
Single 26th 17:30 Lingfield |Locket 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.59
Single 26th 17:05 Zuba 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.59
Doncaster
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Stoweman 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.59
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield [Sampers 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.59
Seven
Single 26th 12:15 National 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 14.59
Doncaster Anthem
Single 26th 18:00 Lingfield |Napping 2.25 1.00 Win 1 0.94 9.84
Single 26th 15:55 Harrovian 2.75 2.00 Win 1 2.62 8.9
Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 20:00 Lingfield [Fieldsman 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.40 6.28
Single 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Craigburn 5.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 4.88
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield JAutumn Trail 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.88
Single 25th 16:35 Bath Villain's Voice 2.62 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.88
Single 25th 20:25 Leicester|Nasraawy 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.88
Single 25th 19:10 Bath Motamayiz 2.10 1.00 Win 1 0.99 9.88
Single 25th 17:10 Bath Indian Sounds 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.00 8.89
Single 25th 18:40 Bath Establish 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 6.89
Single 25th 17:20 Haydock |Dreamweaver 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.31 5.79
Single 24th 18:25 Windsor |Spanish Angel 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 4.48
Single 24th 15:30 Naas Edward Hopper 2.50 2.00 Win 1 2.70 -6.02
Single 24th 14:10 Haydock |Devious 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -8.72
Company
Single 24th 16:45 Haydock |Choral Work 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -10.97
Single 24th 16:45 Haydock |By My Side 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.6
Single 24th 12:15 Hamilton |Aish 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.6
Single 23rd 18:55 Kempton |Dream Round 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.6
Single 23rd 16:00 Navan |Conor Hogan 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.6
Single 23rd 16:35 Bluebell Time 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.6
Chepstow
Single 23rd 19:10 Al Qaasim 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4.6
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:40 Ayr Meshakel 1.62 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.6
Single 22nd 20:00 Windsor |Grand Bazaar 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 2.4
Single 21st 14:15 Redcar |Soaring Star 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.6
Single 21st 12:00 Plum Run 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 15:15 Redcar |The Great Heir 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.4
Single 21st 14:55 Kempton |The Game Of 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.4
Life
Single 21st 13:45 Redcar |Saint Lawrence 1.83 2.00 Win 1 1.66 2.4
Single 21st 14:35 Roca Magica 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 13:00 Nibras Shadow 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.74
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 12:15 Redcar |Hello Girl 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.74
Single 21st 13:55 Kempton |Baby Sham 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.74
Single 20th 15:20 Sunray Major 1.62 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.74
Newmarket
Single 20th 13:40 Monza City 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.74
Newmarket
Single 20th 20:40 Ripon Dark Heart 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.74
Single 20th 12:30 Chairmanic 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.74
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:20 Tulip Fields 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 12.74
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:35 Lingfield |Sir Rodneyredb 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.6
lood
Single 19th 12:50 Shamshon 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.6
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:10 Sarvan 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.6
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:15 Gowran |Roca Roma 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 11.6
Park
Single 19th 19:05 Lingfield |Pioneering 3.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 10.6
Single 19th 19:35 Lingfield |Olivers Pursuit 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.6
Single 19th 20:05 Lingfield |Lauberhorn 5.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 11.6
Rocket
Single 19th 12:20 Jimmy Sparks 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 11.6
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:30 Yibir 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:35 Ascot Stradivarius 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.80 3.6
Single 18th 14:05 Sir Titan 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:15 Junoesque 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.8
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:50 Al Aasy 1.73 4.00 Win 1 2.92 5.8
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:00 Beverley |Lydiate Lady 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 2.88
Single 17th 16:50 Beverley |Flash Point 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.88
Single 17th 19:05 Limerick |Bold Approach 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.88
Single 17th 15:45 Beverley |Arabian Moon 2.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.88
Single 16th 14:40 Thirsk  |Smeaton 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.88
Single 16th 15:15 Thirsk  |El Jefe 3.25 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8.88
Single 15th 13:20 Troubador 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.88
Pontefract
Single 15th 13:10 The 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.88
Goodwood Lamplighter
Single 15th 15:45 Stag Horn 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 10.88
Goodwood
Single 15th 18:05 Kempton |Harbour Of 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.88
Grace
Single 15th 15:25 Baltic Wolve 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.88
Pontefract
Single 15th 19:25 Ametist 1.67 1.00 Win 1 0.67 6.88
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:25 You\'re Hired 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 6.21
Newmarket
Single 14th 13:45 Spanish Angel 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.79
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:00 National 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.79
Newmarket Treasure
Single 14th 14:20 Mrs Bouquet 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.79
Goodwood
Single 14th 15:40 King\'s Advice 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.21
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:25 Glenties 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.21
Goodwood
Single 14th 13:35 Garsman 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 2.21
Newmarket
Single 13th 17:00 Leicester|Virginia Plane 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.79
Single 13th 12:15 Newbury |Tsar 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.79
Single 13th 13:40 Seventh 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 -4.79
Doncaster Kingdom
Single 13th 13:05 Publicist 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.99
Doncaster
Single 13th 19:45 Curragh |Magic Wand 1.80 1.00 Win 1 0.80 -3.99
Single 13th 16:30 Indigo Lake 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -4.79
Doncaster
Single 13th 12:45 Newbury |Fortune And 4.60 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -12.79
Glory
Single 13th 12:55 Sandown|Bungledupinblu 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.99
e
Single 12th 13:30 Shoot To Kill 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 21:00 Newbury [Louganini 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.99
Single 12th 17:25 Newbury |Blue Mist 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.99
Single 12th 12:15 Kempton |Big Lachie 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.99
Single 12th 19:30 Newbury |Al Watan 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.99
Single 11th 18:45 Lingfield |Dromara King 2.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.99
Single 10th 20:00 Kempton |Fizzy Feet 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.99
Single 10th 19:45 Capla Berry 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.99
'Yarmouth
Single 10th 14:10 Batchelor Boy 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -11.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 16:45 Al Badr 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 13:15 Haydock |Chairmanic 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 19:00 Australis 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -13.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:20 Lingfield |Torochica 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.74
Single 8th 17:50 Lingfield |lrene May 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.74
Single 8th 14:45 Haydock |High Flying 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.74
Bird
Single 7th 17:45 Lingfield |Street Life 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.74
Single 7th 16:45 King Leonidas 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 -17.74
Newmarket
Single 7th 13:50 First In Line 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:45 Qaysar 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -19
Newmarket
Single 6th 17:30 Lingfield |Corazon 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Espinado
Single 5th 17:00 Lingfield |The 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14
Lamplighter
Single 5th 13:15 Thanielle 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:25 Lingfield |Silver Dust 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 5th 15:15 Lingfield |King Carney 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11
Single 5th 15:50 Lingfield |llhabela Fact 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10
Single 5th 14:25 Breathtaking 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Newmarket Look
Single 4th 16:45 Mia Mento 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
Newmarket
Single 4th 17:55 Bear Force 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
Newmarket One
Single 3rd 15:55 Kempton |Scentasia 4.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5
Single 3rd 16:50 Pretty Pickle 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 13:35 Kempton |Griggy 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 2nd 13:00 Kempton |Nashy 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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